
LOT 44 PRICE CREEK LANDING

790-068, 792-2458, WD 1058-505, 

LATREILLE ZACHARY/WALKER KELLY
292 SE YANKEE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08354-144

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

10/17/2024 TP 0.81 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

226,461
5,395
15,000

246,856
40,558

206,298
HX HB 51,411

154,887
246,856

0

249,618

1524/1519 10/01/2024 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANCHEZ LAVON

LATREILLE ZACHARY

1420/0253 9/14/2020 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAD & JENA S VERCHER

LAVON SANCHEZ

2026
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24820 SFR 511 08/03/2006

2025HX Base Yr

292 SE YANKEE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,942 126.9774 142.21 276,172 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 186,580

FGR 477 55 262 30,552

FOP 70 30 21 2,449

FOP 196 30 59 6,880

2,343 1,942 226,461

BAS= W42 S18 FGR= S21 E21 N25 W9 S4 W12$ E12 N4 E9 S13 FOP=
S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 S7 E11 S4 E15 N42 FOP= N12 W15 S16 E4 N4
E11$ W11 S4 W4$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,465.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,395

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

5,395

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


